Terrain: 3. Moderate grades Terrain: 3. Moderate grades

Mileage: 37.6 ﬁ _,r
Finley Center to Wild Flou

Finley Park, College Ave 117*
1800 W. College, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Mileage: 37.6 ﬁ _,r
Finley Center to Wild Flou
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1800 W. College, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
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At GOn For At G«On For
0.0 |> |Finley Center 0.0{/0.0 (> |Finley Center 0.0
0.0 |L|W College Ave 0.1/(/0.0 [L |W College Ave 0.1
0.1 |L |Stony Point Rd 1.3/|{0.1 |L [Stony Point Rd 1.3
1.4 |R|Joe Rodota Trail 1.5/|{1.4 |R|Joe Rodota Trail 1.5
2.9 |L |Fulton 0.1(|12.9 |[L |Fulton 0.1
3.0 |R|Sebastopol Rd 0.1/|3.0 [R|Sebastopol Rd 0.1
3.2 |L |Joe Rodota Trail 3.2(|13.2 |L |Joe Rodota Trail 3.2
6.3 |R|Toward Morris St 0.7/|6.3 |R|Toward Morris St 0.7
7.0 |R|Eddie Ln 0.3/|7.0 |R|Eddie Ln 0.3
7.3 |L [N Main St 0.1]|7.3 |L |N Main St 0.1
7.5 |R|West County Trail 2.0/|7.5 |R|West County Trail 2.0
9.5 |L |Occidental Rd 0.9/|19.5 |L |Occidental Rd 0.9
10.4 |[R|West County Trail 0.7(|10.4 |R |West County Trail 0.7
11.1 |R|Grey St 0.0/|11.1 |R|Grey St 0.0
11.2 |L [Bowen St 0.2{|11.2 |[L |Bowen St 0.2
11.4 |L |Graton Rd 4.4||111.4|L |Graton Rd 4.4
15.8 |> [top of Graton 708’ 0.0((15.8 [> |top of Graton 708’ 0.0
15.8 |[L [Facendini Ln 0.8((15.8 [L |[Facendini Ln 0.8
16.6 |R|Occidental Rd 1.0/|{16.6 |R [Occidental Rd 1.0
17.6 |L |Bohemian Hwy 3.7((17.6 |L |Bohemian Hwy 3.7
21.3 | Wildflour Bakery 0.1(/21.3 || Wildflour Bakery 0.1
21.4 |L |Bodega Hwy 0.7((21.4 |L |Bodega Hwy 0.7
22.1 |L |Jonive Rd 2.2((22.1 |L |Jonive Rd 2.2
24.2 |R|Occidental Rd 1.5((24.2 |R |Occidental Rd 1.5
25.7 |L |stay on Occidental Rd 4.5((25.7 |L |stay on Occidental Rd 4.5
30.2 |L [Sanford Rd 0.9/|30.2 |L |Sanford Rd 0.9
31.1 |R|Hall Rd 1.0({[31.1 |R [Hall Rd 1.0
32.1 |L |Willowside Rd 0.5/|32.1 |L |Willowside Rd 0.5
32.6 |R|Creek Trail 3.9((32.6 [R|Creek Trail 3.9
36.5 |L/R Stony Point (North) 1.0/|36.5 |L/R Stony Point (North) 1.0
37.5 |R|W College Ave 0.1(|37.5|R|W College Ave 0.1
37.6 |E |Finley Center 37.6 |[E |Finley Center

Led by Len Hirschi—480-9790

Map at http:/ridewithgps.com/routes/12138764

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
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